NT 1240 Series RO Sept07.qxp  6/26/2008  10:10 AM  Page 1
Our premier model is equipped with our patented Smartap®
Push Button Monitor. At the touch of a button you can be
assured that you are receiving top quality water or you will
be alerted that it is time to change
your membrane. This model also
utilizes three dedicated sediment and
carbon filters.

new design!
NEW FEATURES!
Simple snap fit
cover for ease
of service.
Series I utilizes a combination sediment/carbon pre-filter
and a dedicated carbon post-filter. This system is great for
installing in tight spaces or for those looking for the most
economical solution.
Series I
Standard Three-Stage Reverse Osmosis Systems
NT 1240 Series RO Sept07.qxp  6/26/2008  10:10 AM  Page 3
1240 Series Models and System Configurations
Item Number Model Vessels Sediment Filter Pre-Filter Membrane Post-Filter Output (GPD)* Monitor
1240102-10 3VTFC50G 3 None Dual-Purpose Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
1240201-10 4VTFC25G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 None
1240202-10 4VTFC50G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
1240203-10 4VTFC75G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 None
1240301-10 4VTFC25G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 Push Button
1240302-10 4VTFC50G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 Push Button
1240303-10 4VTFC75G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 Push Button
Conditions for Use
Source Water Supply Profile Chemical Parameters Max mg/L
Notes: 1Pressure Regulator is recommended for feed water pressures exceeding 552 kPa (80 psig). The performance of a reverse osmosis membrane is highly dependent upon pressure, temperature and TDS.
The actual volume of product water and rejection percentage will vary with differences from the test conditions that membrane ratings are based upon. These drinking water systems are not intended to be used